
Second 

Semester Sunday Monday Wednesday Thursday

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-13:00

12:00-14:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-16:00

16:00-17:00

17:00-18:00

18:00-19:00

19:00-20:00

19.6-1.7.22

Black Critical Thought - 

Dr. Danny Adamasu

Writing Colonial 

History in the 21st 

Century - Prof. Ruth 

Ginio

Tuesday 

Approaches to 

Research: 

Methodology, 

Practice & Theory 

- Dr. Noa Levy 

 FORUM 

Economy, Politics 

and Society in 20th 

Century Africa - 

Dr. Ushehwedu 

Kufakurinani    

 “Sport and Development: prospects and limitations” – Dr. Itamar Dubinsky*

Global Health 

Policies - Dr. Anat 

Rosenthal

A Planet of Slums? 

Informal Settlements 

and the Transition to 

Formality and Planning 

- 

Dr. Yodan Rofeh 

Liberation Theology in Latin America, Africa, 

and Palestine - Dr. Leonardo Cohen Shabot

Development 

Project 

Management - Dr. 

Aliza Belman 

Inbal

Project workshop -  

Prof. Lynn Schler

Writing Colonial 

History in the 21st 

Century - Prof. Ruth 

Ginio


